Glass Windscreen System
Systèmes de garde corps en verre
opies, gates, fences and lighting posts, offering integrated
solutions for the construction of high demand buildings
ALUMINCO exports its products to over 60 countries glob-
ally and is always at the forefront of innovative development of
products and systems satisfying the most demanding clients.
The powder coating process is certified by QUALICOAT

Trolley base
A base with wheels and a specially designed brake system
can be embedded in each part of the Open Air system, so
that every part can be moved safely and easily.
Base de chariot
Une base avec des roues et un système de freinage
spécialement conçu peuvent être intégrés dans chaque
partie du système Open Air, de sorte que chaque pièce
puisse être déplacée en toute sécurité et facilement.
Trolley base / Base de chariot
Code E2200-874
Open Air opening door
Open Air porte ouvrante
Dimensions Code
0.80 x 1.60 OA080-160
1.00 x 1.60 OA100-160
1.20 x 1.60 OA120-160
0.80 x 1.80 OA080-180
1.00 x 1.80 OA100-180
1.20 x 1.80 OA120-180
0.80 x 2.00 OA080-200
1.00 x 2.00 OA100-200
1.20 x 2.00 OA120-200
A variety of extras is provided to add value
to the Open Air system, such as a wheeled
base, extra sealing or additional profiles.
Une variété d’extras est fournie pour